UD Facts & Figures 2023-24

UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE LIBRARY, MUSEUMS AND PRESS
July 1, 2022 — June 30, 2023

USAGE
Number of Seats 1,892
Number of Group Study Rooms 46
Morris Library Attendance 508,395
Museum Gallery Attendance 3,595
Teaching and Engagement Session Attendance 23,225
Total Downloads from Digital Collections 2,485,078
SERVICES
Reference Transactions 13,999
Research and Other Consultations 705
Number of Teaching and Engagement Sessions 594
Total Interlibrary Loan Transactions 41,563

Source: UD Library, Museums and Press




COLLECTIONS

Print Books / Electronic Books 3,578,630/ 1,529,834

Bound Volumes

Physical Serials / Electronic Serials
Databases

Physical Media

Multimedia Equipment

Education Resource Center - Equipment
Education Resource Center - Test Kits
Museum Collection Pieces

UD Press - Published Books

UD Press - Total Authors/Editors
Items Held Across Digital Collections
Open Access Articles Added

(Data as of June 30, 2023)

Source: UD Library, Museums and Press

2,689,254
261 /202,787

447

4,076,704

346
19,100
169
19,822
9

12
55,991
437




