UD Facts & Figures 2023-24 UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE LIBRARY, MUSEUMS AND PRESS

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023

USAGE				
Number of Seats	1,892			
Number of Group Study Rooms	46			
Morris Library Attendance	508,395			
Museum Gallery Attendance	3,595			
Teaching and Engagement Session Attendance	23,225			
Total Downloads from Digital Collections	2,485,078			

SERVICES	
Reference Transactions Research and Other Consultations Number of Teaching and Engagement Sessions Total Interlibrary Loan Transactions	13,999 705 594 41,563

Source: UD Library, Museums and Press

COLLECTIONS

Print Books / Electronic Books	3,578,630 / 1,529,834
Bound Volumes	2,689,254
Physical Serials / Electronic Serials	261 / 202,787
Databases	447
Physical Media	4,076,704
Multimedia Equipment	346
Education Resource Center - Equipme	ent 19,100
Education Resource Center - Test Kits	169
Museum Collection Pieces	19,822
UD Press - Published Books	9
UD Press - Total Authors/Editors	12
Items Held Across Digital Collections	55,991
Open Access Articles Added	437

(Data as of June 30, 2023)

Source: UD Library, Museums and Press